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SCHOOI: DISTRICTS AND LEVIES FOR 1963

DISTRICT ' LEVY
L-T-HI1-PL oo rsreesessneersoenesenns e nnes. 43,30
YL 0 T O RN 47,30
1-8-H1-P1 ..o .. 48.30
1-8-F2-H1-P1 ... ... 52.30
1-13-F2-H1-P1 . ... 4930
FSI, - Y0 = OO OO UOUOOORORUOORR - X s
1-22-P1 oo . 48.66
2O, 0 OSSO .- X
LI . 54,86
1-28-P1 37.86
1-28-W1-81-P1 ... 47.86
DTS - TN - 41.86
I I OO - - .

Cel04-PL e 47.76 .

1-164-P1 ... 42.76
1-104-H1-P1 . S e 43,20
1-104-F1-H1-P1 .. SSDUR . (b
1-104-F1-P1 e e v ecrereeres e eereemeceeneeees. 30,78
1-104-F2-H1-P1 o rrmeicmemimseneemeseesienecenecees. $1.80
1-400-P1 ............ : . 43.88
1-400-H1-P1 . 44,30
1-400-F1-P1 ... 47.86
1-400-F1-H1-P1 i ccvemesnsinreneneny, #8.30
1-400-F2-HI1-P1 ot 48.30
BE-401-H1-P1 ... . 50.89
1-401-H1-P1 .. ceereieeee. 34,80
1-401-F1-H1=Pl e 43,80
1-401-F2-FI1-PLl s 8,80
K-403-HI-Pl .o rsnsrssiar s i ees 47.30
1-403-H1-P1 ... . 42,20
1-403-F2-H1-P1 46.30
1-403-F4-H1-P1 46.30
1oBePL e e st i e 43.86

F—Fire Distriet -
H—Hospltal Distriet
P—Port District
S—=8ewer District
W—Water Distrief

.Distriet

VALUATIONS FOR 1962-63

CITIES AND TOWNS
Ellensburg ... et $ 7,522,620
Cle Elum ... ... 1,371,608
South Cle Elum 218,716

Roslyn .. 4522
BIGEEAS oo 398:232

ROADS

Road Distriet No. 1 .. 20,479,043

. FIRE DISTRICTS

District NO. 1 oo 1,377 ]
District No. 2 9:159'833
District No, 3 . 201112
District No, 4 ... e 1,477,031

Distriet No. 1

Pistriet No. 1 oo 101.991

District No. 1

...................................................... 101,991

Distriet I

District
District
District
District
Distriet
District
District

2,092,032

304,906
3,967,688
.. 1,733,848
- 14,585,920
- 4,782,984

District- :
District
District
Distriet,

Total Valuation for Kittitas County
$30,442,524



KITTITAS COUNTY

VALUATION
STATE FUND
General Fund . ..o 530,442,524 3.30 $100,460.33
COUNTY FUND
Current EXDENSE e . 30,442,524 6171 204,269.34
Courthouse G.O. Bond ... 30,442.524 1.00 30,442.52
) 30z b U ... 30442524 .10 3,044.25
Soldier and Sailor Relief ... 30,442,524 .05 1,522.13
T.B. Hospitalization ... .. 30,442,524 B0 18,265.51
Flood and Dike ..o . 30,442,524 .10 . 3,044.25
o KOAD DISTRICT
District No. 1 e 20,879,043 10.00 204,790.43
) FIRE DISTRICTS
District No, -~ 1,377,032 4.00 5,508.12
District No. 9,158,062 4.00 36,632.25
District No. 201,112 4.00 - 804.45
Distriet No. 1,477, 031 4.00 5,808.12
) SEWER DISTRICT )
District NO. 1 e e 101,991 5.00 509.95
WATER DISTRICT
District No. 1 oo e 101,991 5.00 509.95
Femartn sr_ra--ii T i

CITIES AND TOWNS

Cle Elum 1,371,808 15.00 . 20,6'74.12
Ellenshurg ... 1,622,620 16.09 121,038.95
KAGEIEas e e 398,272 15.00 5,971.08
Roslyn ... ... 452,265 15,00 . 6,783.98
South Cle Blum ... 218,716 15,00 3,280.74
HOSPITAL DISTRICT
Distriet No. 1 s . 22,667,918 44 $,073.88
SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Disfrict - 763,257 19.00 14,301.88
District 391,410 24.00 9,393.84
District 652,983 21.00 13,924,776
District 327,368 24.80 8,118.72
District 135,814 31.00 23,810.23
District 2,092,032 -14,00 20,288.45
District 304,906 - 3500 10,671.71
District 3,067,688 18.90 74,089.30
District .. 1,733,348 20.00 34,676.92
District .. 14,585,020 20.50 299,011.36
Distriet 4,782,984 - 18.00 86,093.71
District 94,311 20.00 1,8%6.22
PORT DISTRICT
Distriect No. 1 ... . 30,442,524 2.00 $0,885.05
Total Valuation for Kittitas County .......§30,442,524.00

Total Taxes to be Collested ... ... ... 1,449,587.49



KITTITAS COUNTY SCHOOL LEVIES

19462 - 1963
GENERAL FUND BOND FUND NON-HIGH TOTAL

District Yaluatlon Lew Tax Levy Tax Lovy Fax Lovy Tax
[ S $ 763267 84 3 641136 5.0 $ 381828 5.8 $ 4,27424 19 $ 14,601.88
g . 391410 124 485348 6.0 2,34846 5.6 2,191.90 24 9,303.84
13 . 662,088 B84 5,569.10 7.0 4,64092 5.6 371273 21.0 13,922.75
22 s 327,368 19.2 6,286.46 5.6 1,833.26 24.8 8,118.72
24 . 735,814 254 18,689.67 5.6 4,120,66 31.0 22,810,223
28 2,092,032 14.0 20,288.45 14.0 20,288.45
34 . 304,906 204 8,964.24 5.6 170747 35.0 10,671.71
104 _. © 3,867,688 18.9 74,989.30 18.9 74,989.30
400 1,733,846 170 2047538 3.0 5,201 .54 20.0 34,6'76.92
01 .. 14,585,820 14.0 204,202.88 6.5 94,808.48 205 209,011.36
403 . 4,783,884 4.0 66,961.78 4.0 19,131.93 13.0 86,093.71
3 . 94,311 14.0 1,320.35 6.0 . 565.87 20,0 - 1,886.22
$30,442 524 $457,011.45 $130,5613.48 $17,840.16 $605,365.00



ANALYSIS OF YOUR TAX DOLLAR

FUND
Schools ...

Roads .o

Current EXpense ............... 2304.269.34

Cities and Towns

Public Assistance ...
Fire Protectlon ...

Courthouse Bond

Amount of Tax Pet.

e 605,265.09
204,790.43

.......................... 157,661.87
100.,460.33

438,852,94
v S0442,62

T.B. Hospitalization ... 18265651

P e

3,044.25

Flood and Dike Conftrol ... 3,044.25
Soldier-Sailor Relief ... _ 1,522.13

POt .o
Hospital ...

Sewer and Water

60,885.06
5,973.88
1,019.90

4176
14.13
14.00
10.88
6.93
3.37
2.10
1.26
21
21
10
4.20
89
o7

$1.449,587.49

100%



LUCILLE MOEN, Assessor

Office Department
Erma Fischer, Chief Office Deputy
Doreen Winstead, Office Deputy

Field Department
Hugh M, Colwell. Chief Appraiser



